STANDARD RATINGS
capacitance Voltage tolerance dimension P
Ripple current
105C at 120Hz
P/N
(µF) (V.DC) (%) (mm) (mm) (Arms)
470 400 ±20 35x45 10 1.31 JNE2G471M10003500450
680 400 ±20 30x60 10 1.70 JNE2G681M10003000600
3300 100 ±20 30x50 10 3.33 JNE2A332M10003000500
4700 100 ±20 35x50 10 4.16 JNE2A472M10003500500
22000 25 ±20 30x45 10 4.28 JNE1E223M10003000450
33000 25 ±20 35x50 10 5.40 JNE1E333M10003500500
22000 50 ±20 35x50 10 6.25 JNE1H223M10003500500
10000 80 ±20 35x50 10 5.1 JNE1K103M10003500500
100 450 ±20 25x30 10 0.71 JNE2W101M10002500300
150 450 ±20 22x40 10 0.82 JNE2W151M10002200400
330 450 ±20 30x45 10 1.19 JNE2W331M10003000450
470 450 ±20 30x50 10 1.54 JNE2W471M10003000500
SPECIFICATIONS
Items Performance Characteristics
Operating Temperature Range (℃) -40℃ ~ +105℃ -25℃ ~ +105℃
Voltage Range (V) 25,50,80,100 400,450